181  - Evening Wear Boat Neck Sleeveless 2 Pcs
Coord Set

62041300 1.00 PCS 3,699.00 3,699.00 0.00 2.50 36.99 2.50 36.99 0.00 0.00

203.00 536,797.00 0.00 5,367.97 5,367.97 0.00

Sub Total : 536797

Party Discount : -322078.2

Tax Amount : 10735.94
Bill Amount : 225454.74

Amount in Words:  ₹  Two Lac Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Four And Paisa  Seventy Four Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For Retail